Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/03/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Install PO:

05/04/2025 09:00 AM | Touchps Shipping Address:
05/04/2025 11:00 PM | Strike Overnight La Quinta Resort & Club
05/05/2025 11:00 AM | Drive Back 49-499 Eisenhower Dr,

La Quinta, CA 92253

La Casa Courtyard

Description Qtty

Rentals

Drape for stage backdrop 12'W x 16'H 1

swag valance included,
either black stretch velvet or blue stretch velvet,
pipe and base, sandbags, etc.

Oversize Props - Palm Tree - 16'h 2
sides of stage, base color in black
16'H - Plate size 4'x4'

Oversize Props - Palm Tree - 13'h 2
sides of stage, base color in black
13'H - Plate size 4'x4'

Oversize Props - Palm Leaves 01 2
painted high gloss gold
4'2"W x 1"10"L x 10'2"H - 12' Palm Leaf Shade

Panels - Candle Wall Wood 9' 6
painted high gloss black, battery operated candles included
5'X 9'- Custom Color Upon Request

Bars - Cartagena - 16' Round Bar - Black Oak 1

16'Diam x 24"w x 42"H - Inner diameter 12' - 6 pieces in total

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves 1
paint color thd,
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

T0'W x 24"L x 60"H

Dining Table - Moscow - Round Gold Base 72" 5
paint color TBD,
72" Rnd x 30" H (8) 66" Rnd x 30" H (10) 60" Rnd x 30" H (3)

F Booths - Nice - Black Velvet 3pc Set 5

Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - Half Round Frame Cabana 5
paint color TBD
11'8"W x 5'4"D x 8'9"H
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Modern Millennial Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007933

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$1,800.00

$850.00

$750.00

$950.00

$650.00

$3,500.00

$350.00

$650.00

$550.00

$1,800.00

T

Total

$1,800.00

$1,700.00

$1,500.00

$1,900.00

$3,900.00

$3,500.00

$350.00

$3,250.00

$2,750.00

$9,000.00
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Description

Services
Saturday: Drive + Install
Sunday: Touchups
Sunday: Strike Overnight
Monday: Drive Back
Truck + Gas Surcharge To La Quinta

Crew Hotel Rooms - 5 rooms, 2 nights
cost is estimated, final cost upon booking

Per Diems For Crew

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total Rentals

8 $650.00
8 $350.00
8 $500.00
8 $250.00
4 $750.00
1 $3,000.00
8 $216.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$29,650.00

$5,200.00
$2,800.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,728.00

$29,650.00
$21,728.00
$1,186.00
$593.00
$3,101.75
($0.00)
$56,258.75
($0.00)
$56,258.75
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