



Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

05/03/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Install 05/04/2025 09:00 AM | Touchps 05/04/2025 11:00 PM | Strike Overnight 05/05/2025 11:00 AM | Drive Back PO: Shipping Address: La Quinta Resort & Club 49-499 Eisenhower Dr, La Quinta, CA 92253

La Casa Courtyard

**Modern Millennial Events** 

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Rentals					
	Drape for stage backdrop 12'W x 16'H swag valance included, either black stretch velvet or blue stretch velvet, pipe and base, sandbags, etc.	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Oversize Props - Palm Tree - 16'h sides of stage, base color in black 16'H - Plate size 4'x4'	2	\$850.00	Т	\$1,700.00
	Oversize Props - Palm Tree - 13'h sides of stage, base color in black 13'H - Plate size 4'x4'	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Oversize Props - Palm Leaves 01 painted high gloss gold 4'2"W x 1"10"L x 10'2"H - 12' Palm Leaf Shade	2	\$950.00	Т	\$1,900.00
	Panels - Candle Wall Wood 9' painted high gloss black, battery operated candles included 5' X 9' - Custom Color Upon Request	6	\$650.00	Т	\$3,900.00
JII-III	Bars - Cartagena - 16' Round Bar - Black Oak 16'Diam x 24"w x 42"H - Inner diameter 12' - 6 pieces in total	1	\$3,500.00	Т	\$3,500.00
	Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves paint color tbd, 4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Booths - Nice - Black Velvet 3pc Set 10'W x 24"L x 60"H	5	\$650.00	Т	\$3,250.00
	Dining Table - Moscow - Round Gold Base 72" paint color TBD, 72" Rnd x 30" H (8) 66" Rnd x 30" H (10) 60" Rnd x 30" H (3)	5	\$550.00	Т	\$2,750.00
	Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - Half Round Frame Cabana paint color TBD 11'8"W x 5'4"D x 8'9"H	5	\$1,800.00	Т	\$9,000.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
			Total Rentals	\$29,650.00
Services				
	Saturday: Drive + Install	8	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
	Sunday: Touchups	8	\$350.00	\$2,800.00
	Sunday: Strike Overnight	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
	Monday: Drive Back	8	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
	Truck + Gas Surcharge To La Quinta	4	\$750.00 T	\$3,000.00
	Crew Hotel Rooms - 5 rooms, 2 nights cost is estimated, final cost upon booking	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	Per Diems For Crew	8	\$216.00	\$1,728.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$29,650.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$21,728.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (4.00%):	\$1,186.00
	Packing (2.00%):	\$593.00
Notes	Taxes :	\$3,101.75
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$56,258.75
	Payments:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$56,258.75